

S.C. 19 of 2020
State -Vs- Jamal Ali Mondal.

Order No.26, Dt.04-01-2024

Today is fixed for E.R of W.A and further order.

No N.E.R has been received from concerned P.S.

I.C, Bongaon P.S. is directed to do the needful at once and report on date fixed.

Ld. P.P is present before Court by filing hazirah.

Fix 15-02-2024 for E.R of W.A & further order.

Additional Sessions Judge,
FTC-II, Bongaon,
North 24 Parganas.