

S.C. 19 of 2020
State -Vs- Jamal Ali Mondal.

Order No.28, Dt.09-04-2024

Today is fixed for E.R of W.A and further order.

No N.E.R has been received from concerned P.S.

Also Ld. P.P takes no step today.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 24-06-2024 for E.R of W.A & further order.

Additional Sessions Judge,
FTC-II, Bongaon,
North 24 Parganas.